Estella’s Country Corner Café

(432) 230-9387
Wednesday — Sunday 6am — 2pm

Menudo: Saturday & Sunday

Large $14.00

X-Large $15.00

(add Pig’s Feet $1.00)

BREAKFAST BURRITOS

Potato Egg
Chorizo Egg
Sausage Egg
Bacon Egg
Chorizo Potato
Chorizo Bean
Ham Egg
Potato Cheese
La Mexicana

Egg

PANCAKES
Shorty (1)
w/bacon or sausage
w/ham

Short (2)
w/bacon or sausage
w/ham

Stack (3)
w/bacon or sausage
w/ham

Pancake Special
w/bacon or sausage
2 Pancakes, 2 *Eggs any style

Pancake Special
w/ham
2 Pancakes, 2 *Eggs any style

Bacon $3.00
Sausage $3.00
Ham $3.00
Chorizo $2.00
Stew Meat $4.25
Ranchero Sauce $1.00
Oatmeal & toast $4.00
w/bacon or sausage $7.00

$4.75
$4.75
$4.75
$4.75
$4.75
$4.75
$4.75
$4.75
$4.75
$4.75

$3.00
$5.00
$5.50

$4.00
$5.75
$6.25

$5.00
$6.75
$7.25

$9.00

$9.00

BREAKFAST PLATES
*Huevos Rancheros $14.75
w/bacon or sausage, beans, potatoes and
tortillas

Chorizo & Egg Plate $14.75
w/potatoes, beans & tortilla

*One Egg - Any Style $6.95
*Two Eggs - Any Style $8.25

w/bacon or sausage, potatoes & toast

*Pork Chops $16.25
w/2 eggs any style, potatoes & toast
Asado $16.25
w/2 eggs any style, potatoes & tortillas
with side of beans

Barbacoa/Lengua $16.25
w/2 eggs any style, potatoes & tortillas
with side of beans

OMELETS
Spanish Omelet $14.50
w/potatoes, toast, bacon or sausage

Western Omelet $14.50
Ham, bell peppers, onions

w/hash browns & toast

Ham & Cheese Omelet $14.50

w/potatoes & toast

SIDE ORDERS

Toast

Potatoes

Gravy

*Egg any style
Asado

3 Corn tortillas
Or 1 Flour tortilla

French Toast

$1.25 Bacon & Egg Sandwich $4.50
$1.50 Sausage & Egg Sandwich $4.50
$1.50 Ham & Cheese Sandwich $4.50
$2.00 Cheese $1.00
$4.25 Beans $1.50
$1.00 Dozen Tortillas $12.00
(not available Sat or Sun)
$8.50 Biscuit & Gravy $5.00
w/sausage $7.00

w/bacon or sausage, two eggs



LUNCH PLATES LUNCH BURRITOS

Brisket $15.25 Stew Meat $5.00
Stew Meat $15.25 Asado $5.00
Asado $15.25 Brisket $5.00
Fajita $15.25 Barbacoa $5.50
Beef Fajita $5.00
All plates served w/small salad, rice, beans & Chicken Fajita $5.00
tortilla Ground Beef $5.00
Lengua $5.50
SANDWICHES Chicharrén $5.00
*Hamburger $8.75 (add beans or cheese for extra$)
*Cheeseburger $9.25
Ham & Cheese Club $9.25 MEXICAN DINNERS
BLT $7.50 2 Beef Enchiladas $9.25
Ham & Cheese $6.25 2 Cheese Enchiladas $8.50
Patty Melt $7.25 1 Beef Enchilada, 1 Taco $9.25
3 Crispy Tacos $9.25

All sandwiches served w/fries or chips
All Mexican Dinners served with rice & beans

SPECIALS
*Chicken Fried Steak $14.75 SALADS
*Hamburger Steak $14.75 Taco Salad $7.25
Chicken Strips $14.75 Chef Salad $7.25
Steak Fingers $14.75
CHILD PLATES (12 and under only)
All specials served w/small salad, fries, gravy Chicken Strips $5.95
& Texas Toast w/fries & gravy
1 Cheese Enchilada or Taco $5.95
w/rice & beans
SIDE ORDERS
Fries $1.25 Chalupa $2.00 *Egg any style $2.00
Taco $2.00 Chalupa w/meat $3.50 Cheese $1.00
Enchilada $2.00 Small Salad $1.50
cheese or meat Rice or Beans $1.50 Cake - Dessert of the Day
Flat Enchilada $1.50 Whipped Cream $0.50 $1.25
DRINKS
Orange Juice $2.50 Soft Drinks $2.50
Apple Juice $2.50 Chocolate Milk $2.50
Lemonade $2.50 Hot Chocolate $2.50
Tea $2.50 Coffee $2.50
Mexican Coca-Cola $3.00 Whipped Cream $0.50

EXTRA CHARGE FOR SUBSTITUTIONS
*Consuming raw or undercooked meats/eggs increases the chance of foodborne iliness.



