Estella's Country Corner Café

(432) 230-9387 Wednesday – Sunday 6am – 2pm

Menudo: Saturday & Sunday Large \$14.00 X-Large \$15.00 (add Pig's Feet \$1.00)

BREAKFAST BURRITOS		BREAKFAST PLATES			
Potato Egg	\$4.75	*Huevos Rancheros	\$14.75		
Chorizo Egg	\$4.75	w/bacon or sausage, beans, potatoes and tortillas			
Sausage Egg	\$4.75				
Bacon Egg	\$4.75	Chorizo & Egg Plate	\$14.75		
Chorizo Potato	\$4.75	w/potatoes, beans & tortilla	•		
Chorizo Bean	\$4.75	,	٠		
Ham Egg	\$4.75	*One Egg - Any Style	\$6.95		
Potato Cheese	\$4.75	*Two Eggs – Any Style	\$8.25		
La Mexicana	\$4.75	w/bacon or sausage, potatoes & toast			
Egg	\$4.75	*Pork Chops	\$16.25		
		w/2 eggs any style, potatoes & toast			
<u>PANCAKES</u>		Asado	\$16.25		
Shorty (1)	\$3.00	w/2 eggs any style, potatoes & tortillas			
w/bacon or sausage	\$5.00	with side of beans			
w/ham	\$5.50	Barbacoa/Lengua	\$16.25		
Short (2)	\$4.00	w/2 eggs any style, potatoes & t	tortillas		
w/bacon or sausage	\$5.75	with side of beans			
w/ham	\$6.25				
Stack (3)	\$5.00	<u>OMELETS</u>			
w/bacon or sausage	\$6.75	Spanish Omelet	\$14.50		
w/ham	\$7.25	w/potatoes, toast, bacon or saus	sage		
·	•	Western Omelet	\$14.50		
Pancake Special	\$9.00	Ham, bell peppers, onions	•		
w/bacon or sausage		w/hash browns & toast			
2 Pancakes, 2 *Eggs any style		Ham & Cheese Omelet	\$14.50		
Pancake Special	\$9.00	w/potatoes & toast	р14. 30		
w/ham		W, potatoes & toast			
2 Pancakes, 2 *Eggs any style					

SIDE ORDERS

w/bacon or sausage	\$7.00	w/bacon or sausage, two eggs		w/sausage	\$7.00
Oatmeal & toast	\$4.00	French Toast	\$8.50	Biscuit & Gravy	\$5.00
		Or 1 Flour tortilla		(not available Sat or Sun)	
Ranchero Sauce	\$1.00	3 Corn tortillas	\$1.00	Dozen Tortillas	\$12.00
Stew Meat	\$4.25	Asado	\$4.25	Beans	\$1.50
Chorizo	\$2.00	*Egg any style	\$2.00	Cheese	\$1.00
Ham	\$3.00	Gravy	\$1.50	Ham & Cheese Sandwich	\$4.50
Sausage	\$3.00	Potatoes	\$1.50	Sausage & Egg Sandwich	\$4.50
Bacon	\$3.00	Toast	\$1.25	Bacon & Egg Sandwich	\$4.50

LUNCH PLATES			LUNCH BURRITOS			
Brisket		\$15.25	Stew Meat		\$5.00	
Stew Meat		\$15.25	Asado		\$5.00	
Asado		\$15.25	Brisket		\$5.00	
Fajita		\$15.25	Barbacoa		\$5.50	
-			Beef Fajita		\$5.00	
All plates serve	d w/small salad,	rice, beans &	Chicken Fajita		\$5.00	
tortilla			Ground Beef		\$5.00	
		Lengua		\$5.50		
S	ANDWICHES	5	Chicharrón		\$5.00	
*Hamburger			(add beans or cheese for extra\$)			
*Cheeseburger	•	\$9.25				
Ham & Cheese		\$9.25	MEXICAN DINNERS			
BLT		\$7.50	2 Beef Enchiladas		\$9.25	
Ham & Cheese		\$6.25	2 Cheese Enchilad	las	\$8.50	
Patty Melt		\$7.25	1 Beef Enchilada,	1 Taco	\$9.25	
•		•	3 Crispy Tacos		\$9.25	
All sandwiches	served w/fries o	r chips				
		•	All Mexican Dinne	rs served with rice	e & beans	
	SPECIALS					
*Chicken Fried	Steak	\$14.75	<u>.</u>	<u>SALADS</u>		
*Hamburger St	:eak	\$14.75	Taco Salad		\$7.25	
Chicken Strips		\$14.75	Chef Salad		\$7.25	
Steak Fingers		\$14.75				
			CHILD PLATES	<u>S (12 and unde</u>	er only)	
•	ved w/small sala	nd, fries, gravy	Chicken Strips		\$5.95	
& Texas Toast			w/fries & gravy			
			1 Cheese Enchilad	la or Taco	\$5.95	
		w/rice & beans		Ψ3.33		
			W/TICE & Dealis			
		SIDE OR	DERS			
Fries	\$1.25	Chalupa	\$2.00	*Egg any style		\$2.00
Taco	\$2.00	Chalupa w/meat	\$3.50	Cheese		\$1.00
Enchilada	\$2.00	Small Salad	\$1.50			,
cheese or meat	,	Rice or Beans	\$1.50	Cake – Dessei	t of the [Dav
Flat Enchilada	\$1.50	Whipped Cream	\$0.50		1.25	•
	·		·	·		
		DRIN	KS			
	Orange Juice	\$2.50	Soft Drinks	\$2.50		
	Apple Juice	\$2.50	Chocolate Milk	\$2.50		
	Lemonade	\$2.50	Hot Chocolate	\$2.50		
	Tea	\$2.50	Coffee	\$2.50		
	Mexican Coca-	· ·	Whipped Cream	\$0.50		
		- ,	F F - 2 - 2 - 2 - 1 - 1	1		

EXTRA CHARGE FOR SUBSTITUTIONS

^{*}Consuming raw or undercooked meats/eggs increases the chance of foodborne illness.